761 Lincoln to Upper Riccarton Schools
763 Lincoln to Upper Riccarton Schools

Lincoln To Upper Riccarton Schools

761 Lincoln to Upper Riccarton Schools

Morning Trip
Lincoln University
Trices Rd/Birchs Rd (Prebbleton)

Main South Rd
(Riccarton High School)

Kirkwood Intermediate

763 Lincoln to Upper Riccarton Schools

Morning Trip
Lincoln University
Prebbleton Shops

Main South Rd
(Riccarton High School)

Kirkwood Intermediate

Mon-Fri
7.35am
7.45am

8.15am

8.25am

Mon-Fri
7.35am
7.47am

8.12am

8.25am

Afternoon Trip

Kirkwood Intermediate
Church Corner (Riccarton Rd)
Main South Rd

Prebbleton Shops

Lincoln University

Afternoon Trip M/T/Th/F
Villa Maria 3.10pm
Main South Rd

(Riccarton High School) SJpm
Prebbleton Shops 3.26pm
Lincoln University 3.45pm

Students travelling to or from the Lincoln area (south of the Tancred Rd / Birchs Rd intersection) will pay a Zone 2 fare.

These services travel to Our Lady of Victories, St Thomas’, Villa Maria College, Riccarton High School and Kirkwood Intermediate.

Middleton Grange students can also use this service via the bus stops along Riccarton Rd.

Need help?

Give us a call on 366 88 55
or visit metro.co.nz

Zone1&2
fares apply to
this service

Mon-Fri
3.05pm
3.10pm
3.13pm
3.26pm
3.45pm

Wed
2.40pm

2.43pm

2.56pm
3.15pm

metro

Our network
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